RCMS460 and RCMS490 Series
Digital Multi-Channel Ground Fault Monitor / Ground Fault Relay
Grounded and High-Resistance Grounded AC/DC Systems
T M
4
Technical Bulletin
NAE1042060 / 04.2013
2

9
Ground fault monitors RCMS460-D / -L and RCMS490-D / -L
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US* Art. No.
RCMS460-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3001
RCMS460-D-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3002
RCMS460-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3003
RCMS460-L-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3004
RCMS490-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3005
RCMS490-D-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3006
RCMS490-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3007
RCMS490-L-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3008
Type Supply voltage US* Art. No.
AN420-2
(power supply unit for six W…AB)
DC 70…276 V /